
 

 

St Bede’s College 

Date List for 

 Term  2 & 3 2017 

- by Faith and Work -  

Prizegiving 2017 
Senior  - Tuesday, 7 November, 7.30pm 

Junior  - Tuesday, 12 December 11am 

 

Masses and Liturgies 
Opening Mass-Fri, 24 February 11am 

Ash Wednesday Liturgy - Wed, 1 March 

Easter Liturgy - Thursday, 13 April 

St Bede’s Feast Day Mass - Friday, 26 May  

Feast of the Assumption Mass - Tue, 15 August 

Leavers’ Mass - Wednesday, 8 November 

 

NCEA Examinations (Term Four) 

Levels 1, 2, & 3: 

Thu, 9 November—Fri, 1 December 

Scholarship: 

Wed, 8 November—Fri, 1 December  

St Bede’s College 
210 Main North Road 

PO Box 5380 
Papanui 

Christchurch  8542 
 

Telephone: (03) 375 0647 
Email: office@stbedes.school.nz 
Website: www.stbedes.school.nz 

 
Office Hours:  

7.45am-4.00pm (term time) 
9.00-1.00pm (holidays) 

 

Term Dates 2018 

Term 1 
Monday, 29 January - Friday, 13 April 

Term 2 
Monday, 30 April - Friday, 6 July 

Term 3 
Monday, 23 July - Friday, 28 September 

Term 4 
Monday, 15 October - Friday, 7 December 

 

Term Dates 2017 

Term 1 
Monday, 30 January  - Thursday, 13 April 

Term 2 
Monday, 1 May - Friday, 7 July 

Term 3 
Monday, 24 July - Friday, 29 September 

Term 4 
Monday, 16 October - Tuesday, 12 December 

 



 

 

 

TERM TWO 2017 
MAY  
Week One   
Mon 1   School begins at 8.15am 
Tue 2   Maori  Whanau Hui  at 5.30pm 
Wed 3    Yr 13 Target Forward, 8-8.30am 
   PTA Meeting   
Thu 4   Canterbury Swimming Championships 
Fri 5   Anzac Service at 1.55pm 
Fri 5-Sun 7  Bishop Lyons 
 
Week Two 
Sun 7–Sat 13  Young Marist Neighbours 
Wed 10  Open Day 9am-12pm 
   2017 Parents Evening 7.30pm  
Thu 11   Canterbury Road Race 
 
Week Three     
Mon 15  BOT Meeting 
Wed 17  Wednesday Sport begins 
Thu 18-Fri 19  Stage Challenge 
    
Week Four    
Thu 25   Year 13 My Future Self Programme 8-9am 
Fri 26   Feast Day and Mass 
   Trimester One Ends 
Sat 27   PTA—Red and Black Ball   
 
Week Five   
Mon 29  Trimester Two Starts 
Tue 30   ICAS Science exam 
   Yr11-13 Parent/Teacher Interviews 
   Canterbury SS Cross Country Champs 
JUNE    
Fri 2   Yr11-13 Parent/Teacher Interviews 
   
Week Six  
Mon 5   Queens Birthday– School Closed  
Wed 6   L3 History Trip to Te Papa  
   PTA Meeting 
  
Week Seven 
Mon 12  Musical Rehearsal 
Tue 13   Canterbury Gymnastic Champs 
Wed 14-Sat 17  Musical ‘The Wiz’ 
Sat 17-Sun 18  NZ  Secondary Schools Cross Country  
 
Week Eight 
Mon 19   Teacher Only Day  
Mon 19-Tue 20  Big Sing 
Thu 22   Year 13 My Future Self Programme 8-9am 
 
 

 
Fri 23   Sacramental Mass 
   Semester 1 Ends 
 
Week Nine 
Mon 26  Semester Two begins 
Tue 27-Fri 30   Yr11 Retreats POSTPONED TBC 
Tue 27-Wed 28  Yr11 Study  Skills Seminar 
Tue 27   Parents Study Skills Seminar 
 
JULY 
Week Ten 
Wed  5   PTA Meeting 
Fri 7   Term Two Finishes 
   
 

TERM THREE 
JULY 
Week One 
Mon  24  Term 3 begins 
Fri 28   2018 Enrolments Close for Day Boys 
 
Week Two 
Sun 30-Sat 5 Aug Young Marist Neighbours 
Sun 30-Fri 4 Aug OPU—Mt Olympus 
AUGUST 
Tue 1   Year 12 Seminar 
Wed 2   Year 13 Seminar   
  
    PTA Meeting 
Thu 3   10D Community Service 
   Parent/Teacher Interviews Yr 9-10  
Fri 4   Jazz Quest 
 
Week Three 
Tue 9   Canterbury Ski and Snowboard Champs 
   Subject Choice & Careers Expo Evening
  
Wed 9-Sat 12  Southern Jam 
Thu 10   Year 13 My Future Self Programme 8-9am 
   10U Community Service 
     
Week Four 
Tue 15   Assumption Mass 11am  
Wed 16-Thu 17   Voice Festival 
Thu 17   10R Community Service 
Sun 20   Widor Mass 
 
Week Five 
Mon 21-Tue 25  School Exams 
Mon 21  BOT Meeting 
Wed 23  Wednesday Sport finishes 
Thu 24   10H Community Service 
Fri 25   Yr9 subject choice presentations P5 & P6  

   Trimester Two Ends 
 
 
Week Six  
Mon 28-Fri 1  Vocations Week 
Mon 28  Trimester Three begins  
Thu 31   10A Community Service 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Sat 2   Tournament of Minds—Regionals @ STAC 
 
Week Seven 
Sun 3-Sat 9  Young Marist Neighbours 
Mon 4-Fri 8  Winter Tournament Week 
Mon 4   Level 1 Production –Pirates  
Tue 5-Thu 7  Level 1 Production 
Wed 6   PTA Meeting 
Thu 7   10M Community Service 
 
Week Eight 
Mon 11-fri 15  Maori Language Week 
Tue 12-Wed 13  Level 2 Production 
Tue 12 –Fri 15   Yr10 Retreats 
 
Week Nine 
Mon 18  BOT Meeting  
Tue 19   Level 3 Production 
   Yr 11 NZQA MCAT  
 
 
Week Ten 
Mon 25– Tue 26 Canterbury Golf Champs 
Tue 26-Wed 27  Level 3 production   
Fri  29   Term 3 Ends 
 
 
   End of Term Three 
 
 
Monday, 16 October  
Term Four Begins 
 
 
NB : Dates of some events may be subject to change.  These will 
be notified in the weekly newsletter. Last Updated  13-4-17. 
 
 
 


